References

One RECI

Product

L21

L31

Blister of 5
assorted files

Procedure
pack

Paper Points

(x144)

77 COLTENE

One RECI

Designation

60029878 | B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N20 4% L21 STERILE
60029879 | B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N25 4% L21 STERILE
60029880 | B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N25 6% L21 STERILE
60029881 | B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECIN354% L21 STERILE
60029882 | B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N45 4% L21 STERILE

60029883
60029884
60029885
60029886
60029887

B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N20 4% L25 STERILE
B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N25 4% L25 STERILE
B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N25 6% L25 STERILE
B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N35 4% L25 STERILE
B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N45 4% L25 STERILE

60029888 | B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N20 4% L31 STERILE
60029889 | B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N25 4% L31 STERILE
60029890 | B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N25 6% L31 STERILE
60029891 | B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N35 4% L31 STERILE
60029892 | B5 MICROMEGA ONE RECI N45 4% L31 STERILE

60029898
60029899
60029900

B5 ONE RECI L21 ASSORTED STERILE
B5 ONE RECI L25 ASSORTED STERILE
B5 ONE RECI L31 ASSORTED STERILE

60029893 | B5 ONE RECI N20 4% L25 P. PACK STERILE
60029894 | B4 ONE RECI N25 4% L25 P. PACK STERILE
60029895 | B5 ONE RECI N25 6% L25 P. PACK STERILE
60029896 | B4 ONE RECI N35 4% L25 P. PACK STERILE
60029897 | B4 ONE RECI N45 4% L25 P. PACK STERILE

60031746
60031747
60031748
60031749
60031750

MICROMEGA ONE RECI PP 20/.04 CP
MICROMEGA ONE RECI PP 25/.04 CP
MICROMEGA ONE RECI PP 35/.04 CP
MICROMEGA ONE RECI PP 45/.04 CP
MICROMEGA ONE RECI PP 25/.06 CP
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One RECI

Product

Guttapercha
Points (x60)

One RECI

Designation

77 COLTENE

60031551 | MICROMEGA ONE RECI GP 20/.04 DB
60031552 | MICROMEGA ONE RECI GP 25/.04 DB
60031553 | MICROMEGA ONE RECI GP 35/.04 DB
60031554 | MICROMEGA ONE RECI GP 40/.04 DB
60031679 | MICROMEGA ONE RECI GP 25/.0~ DB

Content

60029893

60029894

60029895

60029896

60029897

60029899

B5 ONE RECI N20 4% L25 P. PACK STERILE

1XOF + 1xKF 08 + 1xOG + 1xKF 10 + 1xOR 20.04
B4 ONE RECI N25 4% L25 P. PACK STERILE
1xOF+ 1xKF 10 + 1xOG + 1xOR 25.04

B5 ONE RECI N25 6% L25 P. PACK STERILE

1xOF + 1xKF 10 4+ 1xOG + 1xKF 15 + 1xOR 25.06
B4 ONE RECI N35 4% L25 P. PACK STERILE

1xOF + 1xKF 15 + 1xKF 20 + 1xOR 35.04

B4 ONE RECI N45 4% L25 P. PACK STERILE

1xOF + 1xKF 20+ 1xKF 25 + 1xOR 45.04

B5 ONE RECI L25 ASSORTED STERILE

1x20.04 + 1x25.04 + 1x25.06 + 1x35.04 + 1x45.04
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